

**IA No. 8/2026**  
**SC No. 333/2025**  
**State vs. Mohsin Malik**  
**FIR No. 122/2025**  
**PS: Crime Branch**

**16.03.2026**

Present: Sh. F. M. Ansari, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Report from the Dy. Superintendent, Central Jail No. 13, Mandoli, Delhi has been received.

Put up the same on the date already fixed i.e.

**17.03.2026.**

**(PUNEET PAHWA)**  
**Special Judge (NDPS)/Addl. Sessions Judge/**  
**North East/KKD Courts/Delhi/16.03.2026**